www.AmericanLighting.com Seasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 53
FEATURES
•	 Available in three distinct styles to choose from
•	 Warm White and Cool White color options
•	 Made from our durable LED rope light
•	 Includes attached 6ft black power cord with two-prong
120V AC plug
•	 Features UV inhibitors for lasting clarity
•	 Multiple sizes available: 18”, 24”, and 36”
•	 Long life LEDs last up to 30,000 hours
•	 Pairs great with traditional LED rope light
•	 Suitable for year-round outdoor use
•	 UL Listed for indoor and outdoor use
LED ROPE LIGHT SNOWFLAKE ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR STYLE SIZE VOLTAGE WATTAGE
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWF18 Cool White Classic 18” 120V AC 12W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWF18 Warm White Classic 18” 120V AC 12W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWF24 Cool White Classic 24” 120V AC 18W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWF24 Warm White Classic 24” 120V AC 18W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWF36 Cool White Classic 36” 120V AC 27W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWF36 Warm White Classic 36” 120V AC 27W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWFA24 Cool White Deluxe 24” 120V AC 18W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWFA24 Warm White Deluxe 24” 120V AC 18W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWFA36 Cool White Deluxe 36” 120V AC 30W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWFA36 Warm White Deluxe 36” 120V AC 30W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWFB24 Cool White Elegant 24” 120V AC 18W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWFB24 Warm White Elegant 24” 120V AC 18W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWFB36 Cool White Elegant 36” 120V AC 30W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWFB36 Warm White Elegant 36” 120V AC 30W
CLASSIC DELUXE ELEGANT
ROPE LIGHT SNOWFLAKES
LED Rope Light Snowflake Motifs
Let it snow this winter with our LED Rope Light Snowflake
motifs. Hang these elegant motifs in windows to mantels,
trees or fencing to create a magical scene. Made from
sturdy, energy efficient LED rope light that will last through-
out many holiday seasons, you’ll never have to worry about
your seasonal lighting losing its fun.
SPECIALTY LIG
H
TIN
G
LIG
H
T STRIN
G
STRIN
G
ERS &
 REELS
AC
C
ESSO
RIES
A
RC
H
ITEC
TU
RA
L
LIN
EA
R LIG
H
TIN
G
D
EC
O
RATIV
E BU
LBS
SEASONAL / SPECIALTY LIGHTING